D & K Sale Film List
5.17.11
Branch Short# Item# Description 1 Description 2 Qty U/M # msi SELL MSI SELL EA SELL LOT
EGV 91387 1/2CHCO... 3mil Single Sided 15"X18" 50/Box 2 BX 50 0.43 $21 $42
EGV 101270 CFP2/3SC..1200.20003O 5mPrntCrd      12x2000  3A/O SuperStick 4 RL 288 0.65 $187 $748
EGV 101344 CFP4/3SCZ.1700.10003O 7mLcPrntCrd     17x1000  3A/O SuperStick 1 RL 204 1.02 $208 $208
EGV 100640 CFP4/6CCZ.1763.20003O 10mLcPrntCrd 17.63x2000 3 A/O 1 RL 423 1.27 $539 $539
EGV 101335 CFP4/6E2Z.1763.20003O Dura Kote 4/6LcPrntCrd 17.63x2000  3A/O 1 RL 423 1.27 $539 $539
EGV 101091 CFP4/6SCZ.1200.20003O 10mLcPrntCrd     12x2000  3A/O SuperStick 2 RL 288 1.27 $367 $734
EGV 100544 CFP4/6SCZ.1800.10003O 10mLcPrntCrd     18x1000  3A/O SuperStick 3 RL 216 1.27 $275 $825
EGV 103253 CKP003CO..1500.10002O Paper 3mil 15" x 1000'   2 A/O 1 RL 180 0.17 $31 $31
EGV 83201 CKP003CO..2500.20003O Paper 3mil 25" x 2000'   3 A/O 1 RL 600 0.17 $105 $105
EGV 98430 LUSTRO....1200.60003I LUSTRO        12" x 6000' 3A/I 1 RL 864 0.09 $80 $80
EGV 104359 NIPBXTSC8.1175.30003I NIP Indigo 11.75"x 3000' 3A/I SuperStick 1 RL 423 0.16 $69 $69
EGV 94985 NYL1/1QC..1600.60003I EZPlsNyl1/1          16x60003I 1 RL 1152 0.27 $316 $316
EGV 99096 NYLBXTCC..1200.60003I CurlFreeBxt 12" x 6000'  3 A/I 2 RL 864 0.14 $124 $248
EGV 101603 NYLLITCC...850100003I CurlFreeLit 8.5"x 10000' 3A/I 1 RL 1020 0.17 $172 $172
EGV 64531 NYLLITCM..2450.60003I CurlFrLitMT 24.5"x 6000' 3 A/I 1 RL 1764 0.25 $434 $434
EGV 89486 NYLLITSC..1000.60003I CurlFreeLit 10"x6000'    3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 720 0.18 $130 $130
EGV 92829 NYLLITSC..1200.30003I CurlFreeLit 12"x3000'    3 A/I SuperStick 2 RL 432 0.18 $78 $156
EGV 100755 NYLLITSC..1775.30003I CurlFreeLit 17.75"x3000' 3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 639 0.18 $115 $115
EGV 100654 NYLLITSC..1800.10003I CurlFreeLit  18"x1000'  3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 216 0.18 $39 $39
EGV 100125 NYLLITSM..1175100003I CurlFrLitMt 11.75"x10000' 3A/I SuperStick 2 RL 1410 0.25 $347 $694
EGV 48042 NYLSTDCC..1050.60003O CurlFreeStd 10.5"x 6000' 3 A/O 2 RL 756 0.18 $136 $272
EGV 101744 NYLSTDCC..1075.30003I CurlFreeStd 10.75"x 3000' 3A/I 3 RL 387 0.18 $70 $210
EGV 100070 NYLSTDCC..1875.30003I CurlFreeStd 18.75"x 3000' 3A/I 1 RL 675 0.18 $121 $121
EGV 103119 NYLSTDCC8.1400.30003I NylStdHiTrt 14" x 3000' 3A/I 1 RL 504 0.18 $91 $91
EGV 101186 NYLSTDCM8.1500.60003I NylStHiTrMt 15" x 6000' 3A/I 1 RL 1080 0.27 $295 $295
EGV 101778 NYLSTDCMQ.1075.30003I NylStdSfMat     10.75x3000 3/I 6 RL 387 0.27 $106 $636
EGV 104146 NYLSTDCMQ.1250.60003I NylStdSfMat    12.5x6000  3A/I 1 RL 900 0.27 $246 $246
EGV 103389 NYLSTDCMQ.1250.90003I NylStdSfMat    12.5x9000 3A/I 1 RL 1350 0.27 $369 $369
EGV 103389 NYLSTDCMQ.1250.90003I NylStdSfMat    12.5x9000 3A/I 2 RL 1350 0.27 $369 $738
EGV 103506 NYLSTDCMQ.1500.40003I NylStdSfMat    15"x4000' 3A/I 1 RL 720 0.27 $197 $197
EGV 104057 NYLSTDCMQ.1800.40003I NylStdSfMat    18"x4000' 3A/I 3 RL 864 0.27 $236 $708
EGV 103431 NYLSTDCMQ.1800100003I NylStdSfMat    18"x10000' 3A/I 1 RL 2160 0.27 $591 $591
EGV 91389 NYLSTDSM..1000.30003I CurlFrStdMt 10"x3000'    3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 360 0.27 $98 $98
EGV 90315 NYLSTDSM..1200.60003I CurlFrStdMt 12"x6000'    3 A/I SuperStick 2 RL 864 0.27 $236 $472
EGV 103796 NYLSTDSMQ.1075.30003I CrlFrStdSfm   10.75x3000 3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 387 0.27 $106 $106
EGV 102976 NYLSTDSMQ.1150.30003I CrlFrStdSfm   11.5x3000 3 A/I SuperStick 4 RL 414 0.27 $114 $456
EGV 103795 NYLSTDSMQ.1175.30003I CrlFrStdSfm   11.75x3000 3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 423 0.27 $116 $116
EGV 103116 NYLSTDSMQ.2250.60003I CrlFrStdSfm   22.5x6000 3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 1620 0.27 $445 $445
EGV 18024 OPP003CC..1200.30003I Opp 3mil   12" x 3000'   3 A/I 2 RL 432 0.22 $97 $194
EGV 56635 OPP003CM..1200.20003O Opp 3MAT   12" x 2000'   3 A/O 2 RL 288 0.23 $66 $132
EGV 79565 OPP003CM..1200.30003O Opp 3MAT   12" x 3000'   3 A/O 1 RL 432 0.23 $98 $98
EGV 95737 OPP003LC1.1000.20003I 3OppLmLinen   10X2000   3AI 2 RL 240 0.56 $135 $270
EGV 98549 OPP003LC1.1200.20003I 3OppLmLinen   12X2000   3AI 2 RL 288 0.56 $162 $324
EGV 95293 OPP003LC1.1600.20003I 3OppLmLinen   16X2000   3AI 1 RL 384 0.56 $216 $216
EGV 70722 OPP005CC..1500.10003O Opp 5mil   15" x 1000'   3 A/O 1 RL 180 0.37 $67 $67
EGV 98496 OPP005CC..3800..2003I Opp 5mil   38" x 200'    3 A/I 2 RL 91 0.37 $34 $68
EGV 99946 OPP005CC..5100..2003I Opp 5mil   51" x 200'    3 A/I 1 RL 122 0.37 $45 $45
EGV 93972 OPPLITBCX.2450100003I Opp Lit Xhs 24.5"x10000'3 A/I 1 RL 2940 0.11 $330 $330
EGV 59708 OPPLITCCX.1750.60003I Opp Lit XHS 17.5"x 6000' 3 A/I 1 RL 1260 0.11 $141 $141
EGV 63600 OPPLITCCX.1950100003I Opp Lit XHS 19.5"x 10000' 3A/I 7 RL 2340 0.11 $263 $1,841
EGV 58842 OPPLITCCX.2250100003I Opp Lit XHS 22.5"x 10000' 3A/I 3 RL 2700 0.11 $303 $909
EGV 64687 OPPLITCCX.2500.60003I Opp Lit XHS 25" x 6000'  3 A/I 1 RL 1800 0.11 $202 $202
EGV 54144 OPPLITCM..1200100003I Opp Lit MAT 12" x 10000' 3 A/I 1 RL 1440 0.12 $167 $167
EGV 64856 OPPLITCM..1800.30003I Opp Lit MAT 18" x 3000'  3 A/I 2 RL 648 0.12 $75 $150
EGV 64856 OPPLITCM..1800.30003I Opp Lit MAT 18" x 3000'  3 A/I 12 RL 648 0.12 $75 $900
EGV 56669 OPPLITCM..1800.60003I Opp Lit MAT 18" x 6000'  3 A/I 3 RL 1296 0.12 $151 $453
EGV 66234 OPPLITCM..1850100003I Opp Lit MAT 18.5"x 10000' 3A/I 1 RL 2220 0.12 $258 $258
EGV 103489 OPPSTDCC8.1750.30003I OppStHiTr  17.5"x 3000' 3 A/I 1 RL 630 0.13 $82 $82
EGV 68644 OPPSTDCCX.1200.30003I Opp Std XHS 12" x 3000'  3 A/I 1 RL 432 0.13 $56 $56
EGV 59319 OPPSTDCCX.1500.60003I Opp Std XHS 15" x 6000'  3 A/I 1 RL 1080 0.13 $140 $140
EGV 73112 OPPSTDCCX.3800..5003I Opp Std XHS 38" x 500'   3 A/I 1 RL 228 0.13 $29 $29
EGV 9857 OPPSTDCM..1200.60003I Opp Std MAT 12" x 6000'  3 A/I 5 RL 864 0.13 $112 $560
EGV 9945 OPPSTDCM..1800.60003I Opp Std MAT 18" x 6000'  3 A/I 7 RL 1296 0.13 $168 $1,176
EGV 99947 OPPSTDCMQ.2250.60003I OppStdSfMat    22.5x6000 3 A/I 1 RL 1620 0.30 $484 $484
Page 1 of 4 5/17/2011
D & K Sale Film List
5.17.11
Branch Short# Item# Description 1 Description 2 Qty U/M # msi SELL MSI SELL EA SELL LOT
EGV 100957 OPPSTDMQ8.1200.30003I OpStdSfHtMt      12x3000 3 A/I 5 RL 432 0.30 $129 $645
EGV 98525 OPPSTDSC..1200.30003I Opp Std    12"x 3000' 3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 432 0.14 $62 $62
EGV 100297 OPPSTDSC..1263.50003I Opp Std    12.63"x5000' 3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 758 0.14 $109 $109
EGV 100297 OPPSTDSC..1263.50003I Opp Std    12.63"x5000' 3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 758 0.14 $109 $109
EGV 101390 OPPSTDSC..1418.50003I Opp Std    14.18"x 5000' 3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 851 0.14 $122 $122
EGV 101666 OPPSTDSC..1950.60003I Opp Std    19.5"x 6000' 3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 1404 0.14 $201 $201
EGV 104017 OPPSTDSM..1400..2003I Opp Std Mat 14"x200'  3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 34 0.15 $5 $5
EGV 100116 OPPSTDSMQ.1225.30003I OppStdSfMat 12.25 x 3000 3 A/I SuperStick 5 RL 441 0.32 $141 $705
EGV 56204 PET003CC...600.20003I Pet 3mil   6" x 2000'    3 A/I 8 RL 144 0.25 $36 $288
EGV 52088 PET003CC...600.30003O Pet 3mil   6" x 3000'    3 A/O 1 RL 216 0.25 $54 $54
EGV 24635 PET003CC..1200.10003O Pet 3mil   12" x 1000'   3 A/O 5 RL 144 0.25 $36 $180
EGV 50651 PET003CC..1700.20003O Pet 3mil   17" x 2000'   3 A/O 3 RL 408 0.25 $102 $306
EGV 104369 PET003CC..1750.40003O Pet 3mil   17.5"x4000'   3 A/O 2 RL 840 0.25 $210 $420
EGV 54484 PET003CC..3800..2503I Pet 3mil   38" x 250'    3 A/I 1 RL 114 0.25 $28 $28
EGV 49666 PET003CC..4000.10003O Pet 3mil   40" x 1000'   3 A/O 2 RL 480 0.25 $120 $240
EGV 51738 PET003CC..4300..5003O Pet 3mil   43" x 500'    3 A/O 1 RL 258 0.25 $64 $64
EGV 103459 PET003CC8.1775.20003O Pet 3mHiTrt  17.75"x2000' 3A/O 1 RL 426 0.27 $117 $117
EGV 57079 PET003CN..3800..5003O Pet 3NRM   38" x 500'    3 A/O 1 RL 228 0.30 $69 $69
EGV 71396 PET003CS..1800.20003O Pet 3SGM   18" x 2000'   3 A/O 2 RL 432 0.28 $123 $246
EGV 104157 PET003E2Z.2500.20003O Dura Kote 3mil PET Lc 25 x 2000 3" A/O 4 RL 600 0.25 $150 $600
EGV 104288 PET005CC...250.30003O Pet 5mil   2.50" x 3000' 3 A/O 1 RL 90 0.40 $36 $36
EGV 50558 PET005CC..1100..5002O Pet 5mil   11" x 500'    2 A/O 4 RL 66 0.40 $27 $108
EGV 15683 PET005CC..1200..5002O Pet 5mil   12" x 500'    2 A/O 2 RL 72 0.40 $29 $58
EGV 6568 PET005CC..1200.10003I Pet 5mil   12" x 1000'   3 A/I 2 RL 144 0.40 $58 $116
EGV 15704 PET005CC..1200.20003I Pet 5mil   12" x 2000'   3 A/I 1 RL 288 0.40 $116 $116
EGV 64938 PET005CC..1900.20003O Pet 5mil   19" x 2000'   3 A/O 1 RL 456 0.40 $183 $183
EGV 70701 PET005CC..4200..2503I Pet 5mil   42" x 250'    3 A/I 2 RL 126 0.40 $51 $102
EGV 98528 PET005CC..6000.10003O Pet 5mil   60" x 1000'   3 A/O 1 RL 720 0.40 $289 $289
EGV 104366 PET005CCG.1800.20003O Pet 5mil GS 18" x 2000'  3 A/O 1 RL 432 0.44 $189 $189
EGV 100336 PET005CCZ.1775.40003I PET 5MIL LC 17.75"x4000' 3 A/I 2 RL 852 0.43 $370 $740
EGV 100336 PET005CCZ.1775.40003I PET 5MIL LC 17.75"x4000' 3 A/I 2 RL 852 0.43 $370 $740
EGV 99259 PET005CS..3800..5003I Pet 5SGM   38" X 500'  3 A/I 1 RL 229 0.46 $105 $105
EGV 48936 PET005EC..1200.10003O Econo 5mil 12" x 1000'   3 A/O 3 RL 144 0.38 $55 $165
EGV 99488 PET005SC..1950.10003O Pet 5 mil  19.5"x1000'   3 A/O SuperStick 1 RL 234 0.44 $103 $103
EGV 103402 PET005SCZ.1200..5003O PET 5MIL LC  12"x 500' 3 A/O SuperStick 1 RL 72 0.46 $33 $33
EGV 97914 PET005SN...900.10003O Pet 5Ml Nrm 9"x1000'    3 A/O SuperStick 1 RL 108 0.48 $52 $52
EGV 61722 PET010CC..1800.10003O Pet 10mil  18" x 1000'   3 A/O 1 RL 216 0.82 $178 $178
EGV 104336 PET010CCZ.1200.20003O Pet 10ml Lc 12" x 2000' 3 A/O 4 RL 288 0.82 $237 $948
EGV 104159 PET010CCZ.2500..5003O Pet10mil Lc 25" x 500'  3 A/O 8 RL 150 0.82 $124 $992
EGV 55716 PET010CN..1800..5003O Pet 10NRM  18" x 500'    3 A/O 1 RL 108 0.93 $100 $100
EGV 98942 PET010CN8.1800..5003O 10Pet NrmHt 18"X 500'   3 A/O High Treatement 3 RL 108 0.95 $102 $306
EGV 100924 PET010E2Z.1200.20003O Dura Kote 10mil Pet Lc 12 x 2000 3" A/O 2 RL 288 0.82 $237 $474
EGV 100924 PET010E2Z.1200.20003O Dura Kote 10mil Pet Lc 12 x 2000 3" A/O 6 RL 288 0.82 $237 $1,422
EGV 100968 PET010E2Z.1400.15003O Dura Kote 10mil Pet Lc 14 x 1500 3" A/O 4 RL 252 0.82 $208 $832
EGV 100968 PET010E2Z.1400.15003O Dura Kote 10mil Pet Lc 14 x 1500 3" A/O 2 RL 252 0.82 $208 $416
EGV 100480 PET010EC..1975..5003O Econo 10mil 19.75"x 500' 3 A/O 3 RL 119 0.79 $94 $282
EGV 100480 PET010EC..1975..5003O Econo 10mil 19.75"x 500' 3 A/O 4 RL 119 0.79 $94 $376
EGV 63797 PET1/1AC..2500.30003O Pet 1/1 A  25" x 3000'   3 A/O 1 RL 900 0.25 $223 $223
EGV 27043 PET1/1CC..1150.20003I Pet 1/1    11.5" x 2000' 3 A/I 7 RL 276 0.25 $68 $476
EGV 101604 PET1/1CC..1150.50003I Pet 1/1    11.5" x 5000' 3 A/I 1 RL 690 0.25 $171 $171
EGV 26454 PET1/2CC..1200.30003I Pet 1/2    12" x 3000'   3 A/I 3 RL 432 0.31 $133 $399
EGV 103222 PET1/2E2C.3800..5003I Dura Kote 1/2 Pet 38x500 3/I 1 RL 228 0.30 $67 $67
EGV 99401 PET1/2E2Z.1200.30003O Dura Kote 1/2 Lc Pet 12 X 3000 3" A/O 2 RL 432 0.30 $127 $254
EGV 96715 PET1/2SC..2700.20003O Pet1/2     27"x2000'     3 A/O SuperStick 1 RL 648 0.33 $211 $211
EGV 92071 PET1/2SO.W2500.10003O Pet1/2 Wht 25"x1000'     3 A/O SuperStick 3 RL 300 0.49 $146 $438
EGV 94804 PET2.5EC...775.45003I T482PETEC    7.75" x 4500' 3/I 4 RL 419 0.37 $153 $612
EGV 104289 PET2/3CC...250.30003O Pet 2/3    2.5" x 3000'  3 A/O 2 RL 90 0.56 $51 $102
EGV 100698 PET2/3CCK.1200.10003O 2/3 HiTrtLc    12"x1000' 3 A/O 4 RL 144 0.56 $81 $324
EGV 100703 PET2/3CCZ.1250.25003O PET 2/3 Lc 12.5" x 2500' 3 A/O 1 RL 375 0.56 $211 $211
EGV 103254 PET2/3CMQ..625.15003O Pet2/3MatteSF 6.25x1500 3 A/O 2 RL 113 0.63 $71 $142
EGV 102554 PET2/3E2C..250.30003O Dura Kote 2/3 PET 2.5 x 3000 3" A/O 1 RL 90 0.51 $46 $46
EGV 73387 PET2/3LCU.3800..2503I Pet2/3LM/UV 38" x 250'   3 A/I 6 RL 114 0.61 $69 $414
EGV 103951 PET2/3SCZ..900.30003O Pet2/3 Lc  9"x3000'     3 A/O SuperStick 10 RL 324 0.59 $192 $1,920
EGV 100053 PET2/3SCZ.1213.20003I Pet2/3 Lc  12.13"x 2000' 3 A/i SuperStick 1 RL 291 0.59 $172 $172
Page 2 of 4 5/17/2011
D & K Sale Film List
5.17.11
Branch Short# Item# Description 1 Description 2 Qty U/M # msi SELL MSI SELL EA SELL LOT
EGV 67234 PET3/2CC...500.10003O Pet 3/2    5" x 1000'    3 A/O 5 rls/bx 1 RL 60 0.57 $34 $34
EGV 62421 PET3/2CC..3800..2503I Pet 3/2    38" x 250'    3 A/I 1 RL 114 0.57 $66 $66
EGV 79589 PET3/2CC..3800..5003I Pet 3/2    38" x 500'    3 A/I 4 RL 228 0.57 $131 $524
EGV 68088 PET3/2CC..4100..2503I Pet 3/2    41" x 250'    3 A/I 3 RL 123 0.57 $71 $213
EGV 48288 PET3/2CC..SAMPLE..... Pet 3/2    SAMPLE ROLL 1 RL 1 0.01 $0 $0
EGV 101681 PET3/2LCU.1000.20003O PET3/2LM/UV 10" x 2000' 3A/O 1 RL 240 0.65 $156 $156
EGV 100847 PET3/2SC..1263..6563I Pet3/2     12.63"x656'   3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 99 0.68 $68 $68
EGV 99009 PET3/2SC..1900..5003O Pet3/2     19" x 500'  3 A/O SuperStick 1 RL 114 0.68 $77 $77
EGV 100394 PET4/3CCZ.1150.15003O Pet 4/3 Lc  11.5"x 1500' 3A/O 3 RL 207 0.78 $162 $486
EGV 101242 PET4/3E2C.1600.10003O Dura Kote 4/3 Pet 16 x 1000 3" A/O 1 RL 192 0.83 $160 $160
EGV 101243 PET4/3E2C.1900.10003O Dura Kote 4/3 Pet 19 x 1000 3" A/O 4 RL 228 0.83 $190 $760
EGV 103634 PET4/3E2C.2000.10003O Dura Kote 4/3 Pet 20 x 1000 3" A/O 2 RL 240 0.83 $200 $400
EGV 102979 PET4/3E2Z.1563.25003O Dura Kote 4/3 Lc Pet 15.63 X 2500 3" A/O 2 RL 469 0.83 $391 $782
EGV 101599 PET4/3E2Z.1763.20003O Dura Kote 4/3 Lc Pet 17.63 X 2000 3" A/O 2 RL 423 0.83 $353 $706
EGV 101956 PET4/3E2Z.1763.25003O Dura Kote 4/3 Lc Pet 17.63 X 2500 3" A/O 4 RL 529 0.83 $441 $1,764
EGV 103845 PET4/3SCZ..900.20003O Pet4/3 Lc   9" x 2000' 3 A/O SuperStick 2 RL 216 0.92 $199 $398
EGV 100859 PET4/3SCZ.1200..5003O Pet4/3 Lc  12"x500'      3 A/O SuperStick 8 RL 72 0.92 $66 $528
EGV 100859 PET4/3SCZ.1200..5003O Pet4/3 Lc  12"x500'      3 A/O SuperStick 6 RL 72 0.92 $66 $396
EGV 53397 PET4/6CC..1800..5003O Pet 4/6    18" x 500'    3 A/O 2 RL 108 1.00 $108 $216
EGV 57997 PET4/6CC..3800..2503I Pet 4/6    38" x 250'    3 A/I 2 RL 114 1.00 $114 $228
EGV 101245 PET4/6CCZ.1750..5003O PET 4/6 LC 17.5"x500'    3 A/O 2 RL 105 1.00 $105 $210
EGV 104158 PET4/6CCZ.2500..5003O PET 4/6 LC  25" x 500'   3 A/O 8 RL 150 1.00 $150 $1,200
EGV 100814 PET4/6CMW..900.10003O PET 4/6MW   9" x 1000' 3 A/O 2 RL 108 1.74 $188 $376
EGV 101346 PET4/6E2Z.1538.20003O Dura Kote 4/6 Lc Pet 15.38 X 2000 3" A/O 3 RL 369 0.95 $352 $1,056
EGV 101346 PET4/6E2Z.1538.20003O Dura Kote 4/6 Lc Pet 15.38 X 2000 3" A/O 6 RL 369 0.95 $352 $2,112
EGV 101414 PET4/6E2Z.1563.20003O Dura Kote 4/6 Lc Pet 15.63 X 2000 3" A/O 4 RL 375 0.95 $357 $1,428
EGV 101333 PET4/6E2Z.1763.20003O Dura Kote 4/6 Lc Pet 17.63 X 2000 3" A/O 2 RL 423 0.95 $403 $806
EGV 104395 PET4/6SCZ.1150..5003O Pet4/6 Lc  11.5"x500'    3 A/O SuperStick 8 RL 69 1.20 $83 $664
EGV 103070 PET4/6SCZ.1150.20003O Pet4/6 Lc  11.5"x2000'   3 A/O SuperStick 2 RL 276 1.20 $332 $664
EGV 99677 PET4/6SCZ.1800..5003O Pet4/6 Lc  18"x500'      3 A/O SuperStick 2 RL 108 1.20 $130 $260
EGV 89594 PET4/6SCZ.SAMPLE..... Pet 4/6 Lc Sample SuperStick 2 RL 1 0.01 $0 $0
EGV 103330 PET5/2CC...800.15003I Pet 5/2    8" x 1500'    3 A/I 1 RL 144 0.85 $123 $123
EGV 61108 PET7/3CC..3800..2503I Pet 7/3    38" x 250'    3 A/I 1 RL 114 1.19 $136 $136
EGV 101252 PET7/3SC..1200..5003O Pet 7/3    12" x 500'   3 A/O SuperStick 1 RL 72 1.28 $92 $92
EGV 99010 PET7/3SC..1900..2503O Pet 7/3    19" x 250'   3 A/O SuperStick 1 RL 57 1.28 $73 $73
EGV 103854 PETBXTCC..2450120003I Pet Bxt    24.5" x12000' 3 A/I 1 RL 3528 0.14 $489 $489
EGV 98643 PETBXTCCG.1725100003I Pet Bxt GS 17.25"x10000' 3 A/I 1 RL 2070 0.16 $321 $321
EGV 78559 PETLITCC..3800..5003I Pet Lit    38" x 500'    3 A/I 3 RL 228 0.16 $36 $108
EGV 59039 PETLITCCG.1200.60003I Pet Lit GS 12" x 6000'   3 A/I 1 RL 864 0.17 $149 $149
EGV 49595 PETLITCCG.1950100003I Pet Lit GS 19.5"x 10000' 3 A/I 1 RL 2340 0.17 $403 $403
EGV 51124 PETLITCCG.2250.60003I Pet Lit GS 22.5" x 6000' 3 A/I 1 RL 1620 0.17 $279 $279
EGV 51928 PETLITCCG.2250100003I Pet Lit GS 22.5" x 10000' 3A/I 1 RL 2700 0.17 $465 $465
EGV 57139 PETLITCN..1200.60003I Pet Lit NRM 12" x 6000'  3 A/I 2 RL 864 0.20 $176 $352
EGV 103157 PETLITSC..1250100003I Pet Lit    12.5"x10000'  3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 1500 0.16 $239 $239
EGV 103546 PETLITSN..1875.15003I Pet Lit Nrm 18.75x 1500' 3 A/I SuperStick 1 RL 338 0.22 $73 $73
EGV 89256 PETSTDAN..1925.30003I Pet ANRM   19.25"x 3000' 3 A/I 2 RL 693 0.21 $149 $298
EGV 56173 PETSTDCC...950.30003O Pet Std    9.5" x 3000'  3 A/O 1 RL 342 0.17 $57 $57
EGV 91581 PETSTDCC..3200.10002O Pet Std    32" x 1000'   2 A/O 12 RL 384 0.17 $64 $768
EGV 74808 PETSTDCC..3800..5002I Pet Std      38"x 500'   2 A/I 3 RL 228 0.17 $38 $114
EGV 100860 PETSTDCC..5000.10003O Pet Std    50" x 1000'   3 A/O 1 RL 600 0.17 $100 $100
EGV 100111 PETSTDCC8.1200.30003I PetStdHiTrt  12" x 3000' 3 A/I 3 RL 432 0.17 $72 $216
EGV 21021 PETSTDCCG.1200.60003I Pet Std GS 12" x 6000'   3 A/I 1 RL 864 0.18 $159 $159
EGV 52115 PETSTDCCG.1300.60003I Pet Std GS 13" x 6000'   3 A/I 2 RL 936 0.18 $172 $344
EGV 61574 PETSTDCCG.1425.60003I Pet Std GS 14.25"x 6000' 3 A/I 6 RL 1026 0.18 $188 $1,128
EGV 48466 PETSTDCN..1200.60003I Pet Std NRM 12" x 6000'  3 A/I 3 RL 864 0.21 $186 $558
EGV 56602 PETSTDCN..1800.60003I Pet Std NRM 18" x 6000'  3 A/I 1 RL 1296 0.21 $278 $278
EGV 53243 PETSTDCN..2000.30003O Pet Std NRM 20" x 3000'  3 A/O 1 RL 720 0.21 $155 $155
EGV 103904 PETSTDCN8.1175.30003I PetStdNrmHT 11.75"x3000' 3 A/I 1 RL 423 0.21 $91 $91
EGV 101479 PETSTDSC...650.30003I Pet Std    6.5"x3000'   3 A/I SuperStick 3 RL 234 0.20 $47 $141
EGV 90668 PETSTDSC..1200.30003O Pet Std    12"x3000      3 A/O SuperStick 1 RL 432 0.20 $87 $87
EGV 101459 PIP010SN8.1800..5003O 10PetNrmInd      18"x500'  3/O SuperStick 2 RL 108 1.15 $125 $250
EGV 104028 PIPSTDSC8.1200.30003I PIP Std Indigo 12x3000 3/I SuperStick 1 RL 432 0.18 $78 $78
EGV 101815 PIPSTDSC8.1800.30003O PIP StdHiTr        18x3000 3/O SuperStick 4 RL 648 0.18 $117 $468
EGV 101480 SET010CC...750.10003I Set 10mil  7.5"x1000'    3 A/I 2 RL 90 0.92 $83 $166
Page 3 of 4 5/17/2011
D & K Sale Film List
5.17.11
Branch Short# Item# Description 1 Description 2 Qty U/M # msi SELL MSI SELL EA SELL LOT
EGV 101019 SET2/3ACZ..750.10003O Set 2/3 ALc 7.5"x 1000' 3A/O 4 RL 90 0.56 $51 $204
EGV 98828 SET2/3CC8.1800.10003O Set2/3HiTrt   18" x 1000' 3A/O 7 RL 216 0.56 $121 $847
EGV 101345 SET2/3SCZ.1300.20003O Set2/3 Lc  13"x 2000'    3 A/O SuperStick 6 RL 312 0.56 $175 $1,050
EGV 101504 SET4/6CC...500.10003I Set 4/6    5" x 1000'    3 A/I 3 RL 60 1.05 $63 $189
EGV 101531 SET4/6CC...750.10003I Set 4/6    7.5" x 1000'  3 A/I 8 RL 90 1.05 $94 $752
EGV 101234 SET4/6CCZ.1538..9003O Set 4/6 LC 15.38"x 900'  3 A/O 1 RL 166 1.05 $174 $174
EGV 101233 SET4/6CCZ.1538.18003O Set 4/6 LC 15.38"x 1800' 3 A/O 2 RL 332 1.05 $349 $698
EGV 101050 SET4/6SCJ.1800.10003I Set 4/6LcGs  18"x1000' 3A/I SuperStick 2 RL 216 1.09 $235 $470
EGV 100103 SET4/6SCK.1200.10003O 4/6 HiTrtLc 12" x 1000' 3 A/O SuperStick 1 RL 144 1.09 $157 $157
EGV 101215 SET4/6SCZ..900.10003I Set4/6 Lc  9"x 1000'     3 A/I SuperStick 6 RL 108 1.09 $117 $702
EGV 101668 SIP2/3SC8.1800.10003O SIP 2/3          18"x1000  3/O SuperStick 2 RL 216 0.59 $128 $256
EGV 101456 SIP4/3SCJ.SAMPLE..... Set4/3IndLc  SAMPLE SuperStick 2 RL 1 0.01 $0 $0
EGV 101828 SIP4/6SCJ.1075.20403I Sip4/6 LcGs    10.75"x2040"3/I SuperStick 3 RL 263 1.20 $317 $951
EGV 101334 SIP4/6SCJ.1200.10003O Sip4/6 LcGs     12" x 1000"3/O SuperStick 6 RL 144 1.20 $173 $1,038
EVCT
Page 4 of 4 5/17/2011